Code

BP18R7
BP180L5
BP480L5
BP532R7
BP316R7

BP34R2TV

BPIR7V

BPIRITV
BP14R7ZN
BP516R7VZN
BP38R7ZN
BP12R7VZN
BP58R7VZN
BP34R7VZN

Standard crimp fittings

ZEC Crimp fitting for hose OL7/0OL8

Characteristics

Series: BP

Skive or No-skive: No-skive
Material: Steel

Surface protection: Zinc-Nickel

Hose ID (DN)

DNO3
DNO3
DNO04
DNO04
DNO5
DN25
DN25
DN25
DNO6
DNO8
DNI10
DN12
DNI16
DNI19

Hose ID
in
1/8"
1/8"

5/32"
5/32"
3/16"
3/4"
"
"
1/4"
5/16"
3/8"
1/2"
5/8"
3/4"

| Crimp ferrule

Article

14599934
14599890
14599891
14599887
14599888
14599892
14599889
14599933
14036013
14030802
14010252
14042464
14079408
14079410

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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